PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Afco Systems Development, Inc.	08/25/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SICORE TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	200 Finn Court
City:	Farmingdale
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	11735

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7333000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)742-4366

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5167424343

Email: eberger@ssmp.com

Correspondent Name: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER, P.C.

Address Line 1: 400 Garden City Plaza

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Garden City, NEW YORK 11530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 18372 C1802 M2000 EWGEB

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Edward W. Grolz

Total Attachments: 4

source=18372_AssignmentChangeofName#page1.tif

source=18372_AssignmentChangeofName#page2.tif

source=18372_AssignmentChangeofName#page3.tif

source=18372_AssignmentChangeofName#page4.tif

PAIENI

\$40.00 733

REEL: 026770 FRAME: 0754

New York State
Department of State
Division of Corporations, State Records
and Uniform Commercial Code
41 State Street
Albany, NY 12231
www.dos.state.ny.us

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

AFCO Systems Development Inc.

(Insert Name of Domestic Corporation)

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: AFCO Systems Development Inc.
If the name of the corporation has been changed, the name under which it was formed is:
SECOND: The date of filing of the certificate of incorporation with the Department of State March 26, 2004
THIRD: The amendment effected by this certificate of amendment is as follows: (Set forth amendment in a separate paragraph providing the subject matter and full text of each amended paragraph. For example amendment changing the name of the corporation would read as follows: Paragraph First of the Certificate of Incorporation related to the corporation name is hereby amended to read as follows: First: The name of the corporation is (new name)) Paragraph First of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to the corporation name
of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to corporation relating
is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows: First: the name of the corporation is SiCore Technologies Inc.
Paragraph of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to

-1-

1101	eby amended to read	I in its entirety as fo	follows:

OU.	RTH: The certifica	ate of amendment w	was authorized by: [Check the appropriate box]
×	The vote of the boa	rd of directors follo reon at a meeting of	owed by a vote of a majority of all and a
		rd of directors follow	owed by the unanimous written consent of the hold
_{	2.leg	lu O:	President
			(Name and Capacity of Signer)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

AFCO Systems Development Inc.

(Insert Name of Domestic Corporation)

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law
Vincent J Mallia CPA
200 Finn Court
City, State and Zip Code Farmingdale NY 11735
NOTE: This form was prepared by the New York State Department of State. It does not contain all optional provisions under the law. You are not required to use this form. You may draft your own form or use forms available at legal stationery stores. The Department of State recommends that all documents be prepared under the guidance of an attorney. The certificate must be submitted with a \$60 filing fee, plus the required tax on shares pursuant to \$180 of the Tax Law, if applicable. For Office Use Only

recorded and only available by viewing the certificate.

*Stock Information

of Shares Type of Stock \$ Value per Share

200

No Par Value

*Stock information is applicable to domestic business corporations.

Name History

Filing Date Name Type

Entity Name

AUG 25, 2010 Actual

SICORE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

MAR 26, 2004 Actual

AFCO SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT INC.

A Fictitious name must be used when the Actual name of a foreign entity is unavailable for use in New York State. The entity must use the fictitious name when conducting its activities or business in New York State.

NOTE: New York State does not issue organizational identification numbers.

Search Results

New Search

Services/Programs | Privacy Policy | Accessibility Policy | Disclaimer | Return to DOS

Homepage | Contact Us | Web Feedback

 $http://appext9. dos. state.ny. us/corp_public/CORPSEARCH. ENTITY_INFORMATION?p_... \ \ 9/14/2010$

PATENT

REEL: 026770 FRAME: 0757